



RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE

38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata - 700 017 GOVT. AIDED NAAC ACCREDITED

Activity between Vidyasagar College for Women and Rani Birla Girls' College Effective Date of Academic Linkage- 24.06.2023 and Effective Date of MoU- 22.12.2023

Sl No.	Date of Activity	Nature of Action/ Activity	Participating Faculty	Host Institution	Topic/ Programme	No. of Participants
1.	30.06.2023	Faculty Exchange Programme	Mr. Soubhonik Bala (Assistant Professor, Department of Geography, Vidyasagar College for Women)	Rani Birla Girls' College	Soil Erosion and Conservation	16 (Students of Rani Birla Girls' College)
2.	29.06.2023	Faculty Exchange Programme	Mr. Debarshi Bhattacharyya (SACT-1, Department of Journalism and Mass Communication, Rani Birla Girls' College)	Vidyasagar College for Women	Freedom of Speech and Expression and Reasonable Restrictions	08 (Students of Vidyasagar College for Women)
3.	09.01.2024 and 10.01.2024	Book Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College 08 faculties of Vidyasagar College for Women	Rani Birla Girls' College	KNOWLEDGE' 24- Books in Hand: A Digital Detox	297 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College) 08 faculties of Vidyasagar College for Women
4.	11.01.2024	Career Fair at Rani Birla Girls' College	All faculties and students of Rani Birla Girls' College Faculties and Students of Vidyasagar College for Women	Rani Birla Girls' College	UDAAN' 24- Enrichment, Engagement, Employment: A One Day Career Fair	269 (Staff and Students of Rani Birla Girls' College) 02 (Faculties of Vidyasagar College for Women 08 (Students of Vidyasagar College for Women)

SBhallachanyay

PRINCIPAL Rani Birla Girls' College Principal RANI BIRLA GIRLS' COLLEGE 38, Shakespeare Sarani Kolkata-700 017

PRINCIPAL 25/06/2024 Vidyasagar College for Women

Principal VIDYASAGAR COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Kolkata-700 006